RESOLUTION 2015-102A
BILL LIST

WHEREAS, the Township Committee of the Township of Barnegat, in the County and State of
New Jersey, has carefully examined-all vouchers presented to the Township Clerk for payment of
claims: and

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the aforesaid TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE that
said approved vouchers, which total amounts to ~ $7,944,644.61  and which consists

of the following
$ 14,946.11 Reserve Current Fund- (4-01)
$ 0.00 Reserve Water Operating Fund (4-09)
$ 6,622,493.66 Current Fund (5-01)
$ 221,385.72 Water Operating Fund(5-09)
$ 634.61 Animal Control (A-12)
$ 687,259.96 General Capital Fund (C-04)
$ 355,544.58 Payroll Fund (P-25)
$ 20,960.92 Trust Fund (T-03)
$ 269.50 Water Sewer Capital (W-08)
$ 21,149.55 Deveioper Escrow

TOTAL $ 7,944,644.61 and that said total be listed in the minutes of this

meeting
CERTIFICATION

I, Michele A. Rivers, Acting Township Municipal Clerk of the Township of Barnegat in the County of Ocean
and State Of New Jersey do hereby certify that the foregoing resolution was duly adopted by the Township
Committee of the Township of Barnegat on the 4th day of May, 2015.

//// .' v f'-“'},‘,/.

ivers

Township Municipal Clerk
Roll Call:
Yes No Abstain
Mayor Sue McCabe V/
Deputy Mayor Marty Lisella .
Committeeman Novak v
Committeeman Bille 1/ -

Committeewoman Taylor v




April 30, 2015 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

11:13 ™ Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
_ . 4 WA dal il ea=a
P.0. Type: All Include Project Line Items: Yes Open: N Paid: Y Vvoid: N ZY \
Range: First to Last Revd: N Held: N Aprvi N
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Paid Date Range: 03/31/15 to 03/31/15  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y

Include Non-Budgeted: Y

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc D

00056  BARNEGAT TWP BOARD OF ED
15-01127 03/31/15 SCHOOL TAXES - 3/15

3 SCHOOL TAXES - 3/15 1,600,000.00 5-01-55-001-001 B SCHOOL TAXES P103290 03/31
4 SCHOOL TAXES - 3/15 975,000.00 5-01-55-001-001 B SCHOOL TAXES P103291 03/31
2,575,000.00
vendor Total: 2,575,000.00
00118  DASTI, MURPHY, MCGUCKIN, ULAKY
15-00716 03/10/15 GENERAL BILLING - FEB 2015
1 GENERAL BILLING - FEB 2015 4,206.72 5-01-20-712-027 B LEGAL SERVICES & COSTS P 28682 03/10
15-00717 03/10/15 LABOR RETAINER - MARCH 2015
1 LABOR RETAINER - MARCH 2015 2,500.00 5-01-20-712-027 B LEGAL SERVICES & COSTS P 28682 03/10
15-00718 03/10/15 W/S RETAINER - FEB 2015
1 W/S RETAINER - FEB 2015 8,333.33 5-09-55-500-027 B LEGAL SERVICES P 9885 03/10
15-00719 03/10/15 TAX APPEALS - FEB 2015
1 TAX APPEALS - FEB 2015 256.00 5-01-55-019-028 B ORD 2010-15 -HYBRID REASSESSMENT EXPS P 28682 03/10
15-00728 03/12/15 LEGAL - PLANNING BOARD REVIEW
1 INv# 50975 544,00 1111wsaY P 1111 WEST BAY NAUTILUS ASSOC P 1554 03/12
vendor Total: 15,840.05
00374 PUB EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
15-00815 03/24/15 EMPLOYER SHARE RETRO W/s 2013
1 EMPLOYER SHARE RETRO W/S 2013 1,021.90 5-01-36-844-148 B PERS PENSION CONTRIBUTION P 28777 03/24

15-00876 03/31/15 1ST QTR REPORT-MARCH CONTRIB
1 1ST QTR REPORT-MARCH CONTRIB 21,868.11 P-25-56-899-806 B P.E.R.S. CONTRIBUTIONS P122306 03/31



April 30, 2015 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
11:13 m Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

First
Stat/chk Enc D

00374  PuyB EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS  Continued
15-00876 03/31/15 1ST QTR REPORT-MARCH CONTRIB  Continued
2 1ST QTR REPORT-MARCH CONTRIB 8,945.26 P-25-56-899-808 B PERS LOANS
30,813.37

vendor Total: 31,835.27

00375  PERS CONTRIBUTORY INS. FUND
15-00877 03/31/15 1ST QTR REPORT-MARCH CONTRIB
1 1ST QTR REPORT-MARCH CONTRIB 1,822.26 p-25-56-899-810 B PERS CONTRIBUTORY INSURANCE

vendor Total: 1,822.26

00384  POLICE & FIREMEN'S RETIRE SYS
15-00878 03/31/15 1ST QTR REPORT-MARCH CONTRIB

1 1ST QTR REPORT-MARCH CONTRIB 52,469.58 P-25-56-899-811 B P.F.R.S. CONTRIBUTIONS
2 1ST QTR REPORT-MARCH CONTRIB 14,921.46 P-25-56-899-813 B PFRS LOANS
67,391.04

vendor Total: 67,391.04

00701  CEDE & CO.,DEPOSITORY TRUST
15-01125 03/31/15 GEN. CAP BOND ANTIC NOTES ROLL

1 GEN. CAP BOND ANTIC NOTES ROLL  684,000.00 C-04-55-001-001 B PROCEEDS FROM BAN SALE
2 GEN. CAP BOND ANTIC NOTES ROLL 8,549.99 5-01-45-870-871 B NOTE PRINICPAL
692,549.99
15-01126 03/31/15 5YR SPECIAL EMERGENCY NOTES
1 5YR SPECIAL EMERGENCY NOTES 185,000.00 5-01-55-015-000 B SPEC EMERGENCY NOTES PAYABLE
2 5YR SPECIAL EMERGENCY NOTES 2,312,49 5-01-45-870-873 B NOTE INTEREST
187,312.49

vendor Total:  879,862.48

01380  USDA - RURAL DEVELOPMENT
15-01163 03/31/15 USDA LOAN PRINC - 3/18
1 USDA LOAN INTEREST - 3/18 19,923.96 5-09-55-502-535 B USDA RURAL DEV LOAN - INTEREST
2 USDA INTEREST- 3/18 26,054.39  5-09-55-507-560 B ACCRUED INTEREST

P122306 03/31

P122307 03/31

P122308 03/31
P122308 03/31

P400021 03/31

P103288 03/31

P103289 03/31
P103289 03/31

P901507 03/31
P901507 03/31



April 30, 2015 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
11:13 v Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # Name .
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc D

01380  USDA - RURAL DEVELOPMENT Continued
15-01163 03/31/15 USDA LOAN PRINC - 3/18 Continued
3 USDA PRINCIPLE - 3/18 19,296.65 5-09-55-502-534 B USDA RURAL DEV LOAN- PRINCIPAL P901507 03/31

65,275.00

vendor Total: 65,275.00

01981  INNOVATIVE DATA SOLUTIONS
15-00631 02/25/15 POWER DMS PROGRAM FEES-2015

1 POWER DMS.COM ANNUAL POLICY 1,450.00 5-01-25-745-026 B OFFICE/COMPUTER EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE P 28837 02/25
2 POWERDMS.COM ANNUAL TEST MOD. 700.00 5-01-25-745-026 B OFFICE/COMPUTER EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE P 28837 02/25
3 POWER DMS.COM. ANNUAL SURVEY 500.00 5-01-25-745-026 B OFFICE/COMPUTER EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE P 28837 02/25
4 POWER.DMS.COM POLICY USER 252,00 5-01-25-745-026 B OFFICE/COMPUTER EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE P 28837 02/25
2,902.00
vendor Total: 2,902.00
(2408 SERPICO'S
15-01128 03/31/15 FOOD - SNOW STORM - 3/5-3/6
1 FOOD - SNOW STORM - 3/5-3/6 502.68 5-01-26-765-299 B MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES P 28681 03/31
vendor Total: 502.68
02984  ANDERSON MANUFACTURING
14-03321 12/23/14 PARTS FOR RIFLE - PD
1 MIL SPEC BUFFER KIT 32.50 4-01-25-745-114 B WEAPONS & AMMUNITION P 28680 12/23
2 5/64 X 5/16 GAS BLK SPRING PIN 3.96 4-01-25-745-114 B WEAPONS & AMMUNITION P 28680 12/23
3 FRONT SIGHT TAPERED PIN 1.98 4-01-25-745-114 B WEAPONS & AMMUNITION P 28680 12/23
4 CARBINE LENGTH GAS TUBE 9,85 4-01-25-745-114 B WEAPONS & AMMUNITION P 28680 12/23
5 CRUSH WASHER 5.56/.223 2.30 4-01-25-745-114 B WEAPONS & AMMUNITION P 28680 12/23
6 HAND GUARD SNAP RING 1.75 4-01-25-745-114 B WEAPONS & AMMUNITION P 28680 12/23
7 A2 BARREL NUT 7.89 4-01-25-745-114 B WEAPONS & AMMUNITION P 28680 12/23
8 A2 DELTA RING 6.99 4-01-25-745-114 B WEAPONS & AMMUNITION P 28680 12/23
9 A2 STYLE HD GUARD CARBINE LENG 15.75 4-01-25-745-114 B WEAPONS & AMMUNITION P 28680 12/23
10 M4 HAND GUARD CAP 2.39 4-01-25-745-114 B WEAPONS & AMMUNITION P 28680 12/23



April 30, 2015 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
11:13 Am Purchase Order Listing By vendor Id

vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc D
02984  ANDERSON MANUFACTURING Continued
14-03321 12/23/14 PARTS FOR RIFLE - PD Continued
11 SHIPPING 14.64 4-01-25-745-114 B WEAPONS & AMMUNITION P 28680 03/10
100.00
vendor Total: 100.00

Total Purchase Orders: 16 Total P.0. Line Items: 36 Total List Amount: 3,640,530.78 Total void Amount:

0.00




April 30, 2015
11:13 ™

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total  Project Total Total
CURRENT FUND 4-01 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
CURRENT FUND 5-01 2,782,251.78 0.00 0.00 0.00  2,782,251.78
5-03 0.00 0.00 0.00 544.00 544.00

WATER/SEWER UTILITY OPERATING 5-09 73,608.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 73,608.33
Year Total: 2,855,860.11 0.00 0.00 544.00  2,856,404.11

GENERAL CAPITAL Cc-04 684,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 684,000.00
PAYROLL FUND p-25 100,026.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,026.67
Total Of A11 Funds: 3,639,986.78 0.00 0.00 S0 3,600,5%0.78



April 30,

2015

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

11:13 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Project Description Project No. Project Total
1111 WEST BAY NAUTILUS ASSOC 1111wBAY 544,00
Total Of A1l Projects: 544,00



April 16, 2015 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

01:29 Pu Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
T W
\(‘(_1_.‘_.\ ﬁ‘ ) \::\
P.0. Type: All Include Project Line Items: Yes Open: N Paid: N—"Void: N
Range: First to Last Revd: N Held: N Aprv: Y

Format: Detail without Line Item Notes First Enc Date Range: First  to 12/31/15  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y

Include Non-Budgeted: Y

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
Item Description

Contract PO Type
Amount Charge Account

Acct Type Description

First

Stat/Chk Enc Date

00038  AFLAC NEW YORK
15-01114 04/16/15 APRIL PREMIUMS
1 APRIL PREMIUMS 192.24

Vendor Total: 192.24

00052  BGT. TOWNHALL SUNSHINE CLUB
15-01115 04/16/15 APRIL CONTRIBUTIONS
1 APRIL CONTRIBUTIONS 126.00

vendor Total: 126.00

00057  BARNEGAT TWP PAYROLL ACCOUNT
15-01059 04/16/15 PAY 5

1PaY S5 27,944.9%6
15-01060 04/16/15 SICK BB FEB TO MARCH
1 SICK BB FEB TO MARCH 33,659.62
15-01061 04/16/15 PAY 6
1PAY 6 4,354.53
2 PAY 6 496.20
3 PAY 6 3,756.81
4 PAY 6 8,372.68
5 PAY 6 2,197.21
b PAY 6 103.73
7 PAY 6 4,304.65
8 PAY 6 111,24
9 PAY b 1,193.82
10 PAY 6 39.59
11 PAY 6 1,802.79
12 PAY 6 39.59
13 PAY 6 2,045,57

P-25-56-899-834

P-25-56-899-819

5-01-36-845-000

5-01-20-701-400

B AFLAC NEW YORK

B SUNSHINE CLUB

B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE

B CONTRACTUAL COMPEN. BUYBACK

B PERMANENT FULL TIME
B PERMANENT PART TIME
B PERMANENT FULL TIME
B PERMANENT FULL TIME
B PERMANENT FULL TIME
B OVERTIME

B PERMANENT FULL TIME
B OVERTIME

B PLANNING BOARD S&W
B PLANNING BOARD S&W
B ZONING BOARD S&W

B ZONING BOARD S&

B CODE ENFORCEMENT S&W

A

> X P > > P > > >

04/16/15

04/16/15

04/16/15

04/16/15

04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/1
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15



April 16, 2015 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
01:29 Py Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First

Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date

00057  BARNEGAT TWP PAYROLL ACCOUNT  Continued

15-01061 04/16/15 PAY 6 Continued
14 pPay 6 26,227.86 5-01-22-725-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 04/16/15
15 PAY 6 120,608.54 5-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 04/16/15
16 PAY 6 11,397.88 5-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME A 04/16/15
17 PAY 6 68,150.41 5-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 04/16/15
18 PAY 6 3,574.68 5-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME A 04/16/15
19 PAY 6 21,430.83 5-01-25-745-018 B DISPATCHERS SALARIES & WAGES A 04/16/15
20 PAY 6 6,779.18 5-01-25-745-018 B DISPATCHERS SALARIES & WAGES A 04/16/15
21 PAY 6 7,809.89 5-01-25-745-017 B X-ING GUARD SALARIES & WAGES A 04/16/15
22 PAY 6 8,572.54 5-01-25-748-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 04/16/15
23 PAY 6§ 5,173.10 5-01-26-772-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 04/16/15
24 PAY 6 9,392.44 5-01-26-765-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 04/16/15
25 PAY 6 100.22 5-01-26-765-014 B OVERTIME A 04/16/15
26 PAY b 5,237.88 5-01-26-770-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 04/16/15
27 PAY 6 6,417.91 5-01-26-767-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 04/16/15
28 PAY & 5,736.84 5-01-28-795-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 04/16/15
29 PAY 6 1,698.88 5-01-28-795-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME A 04/16/15
30 PAY 6 180.33 5-01-28-795-013 B SEASONAL/TEMPORARY A 04/16/15
31 PAY 6 223.49 5-01-28-795-014 B OVERTIME A 04/16/15
32 PAY 6 8,636.70 5-01-42-855-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 04/16/15
33 PAY 6 577.60 5-01-42-855-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME A 04/16/15
34 PAY 6 84.78 5-01-42-855-014 B OVERTIME A 04/16/15
35 PAY 6 608.97 5-01-40-301-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 04/16/15
36 PAY 6 966.00 5-01-28-795-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 04/16/15
37 PAY 6 ROID T.B.M. 1,000.00 5-01-28-795-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 04/16/15
38 PAY 6 SNOW 2,026.54 5-01-26-765-019 B SNOW REMOVAL OVERTIME A 04/16/15
39 PAY 6 SNOW 14,855.49 5-01-26-772-014 B OVERTIME A 04/16/15
40 PAY 6 CURR SS/MED 25,000.43 5-01-36-845-000 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE A 04/16/15
41 PAY 6 CONSTR SS/MED 2,006.41 5-01-22-725-091 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE A 04/16/15
42 PAY 6 SUI/SDI 1,714.68 5-01-23-734-090 B CONT.UNEMPLOYMENT & DIS.INS. A 04/16/15

395,008.91

15-01090 04/16/15 pay 7
1PaY 7 4,354.53 5-01-20-701-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 04/16/15
2 PAY 7 496.20 5-01-20-701-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME A 04/16/15
3pay 7 3,757.66 5-01-20-705-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 04/16/15
4 PAY 7 23.35 5-01-20-705-014 B OVERTIME A 04/16/15



April 16, 2015 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
01:29 PM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # Name

First

Stat/Chk Enc Date

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description
(0057  BARWEGAT TWP PAYROLL ACCOUNT  Continued
15-01090 04/16/15 PAY 7 Continued
5 PAY 7 8,372.68 5-01-20-710-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
6 PAY 7 2,197.21 5-01-20-708-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
7 PAY 7 302.59 5-01-20-708-014 B OVERTIME
8 PAY 7 JB SHARED SVCS 750.00 5-01-20-708-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
9 pAY 7 4,304.65 5-01-20-704-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
10 PaY 7 1,136.82 5-01-20-701-016 B PLANNING BOARD S&W
11 paY 7 79.17 5-01-20-701-016 B PLANNING BOARD S&W
12 PaY 7 1,745.79 5-01-20-701-017 B ZONING BOARD S&w
13 PaY 7 79.17 5-01-20-701-017 B ZONING BOARD S&w
14 pay 7 2,045.57 5-01-20-701-018 B CODE ENFORCEMENT Séw
15 PAY 7 26,372.28 5-01-22-725-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
16 PaY 7 19.93 5-01-22-725-014 B OVERTIME
17 pPay 7 2,500.00 5-01-22-725-147 B MEDICAL INSURANCE BUY BACK
18 pay 7 120,715.94 5-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
19 pay 7 14,314.65 5-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME
20 pAY 7 68,651.11 5-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
21 Py 7 1,488.42 5-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME
22 PAY 7 18,276.43 5-01-25-745-018 B DISPATCHERS SALARIES & WAGES
23 PAY 7 5,147.53 5-01-25-745-018 B DISPATCHERS SALARIES & WAGES
24 PAY 7 14,403.93 5-01-25-745-017 B X-ING GUARD SALARIES & WAGES
25 pAY 7 8,402.60 5-01-25-748-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
26 PAY 7 6,456.54 5-01-26-772-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
27 PAY 7 236.87 5-01-26-772-014 B OVERTIME
28 PAY 7 5,584.44 5-01-26-770-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
29 PAY 7 259.39 5-01-26-770-014 B OVERTIME
30 Pay 7 8,125.10 5-01-26-767-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
31 pay 7 274.67 5-01-26-767-014 B OVERTIME
32 PAY 7 5,736.84 5-01-28-795-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
33 PAY 7 2,187.63 5-01-28-795-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME
34 pay 7 415.01 5-01-28-795-013 B SEASONAL/TEMPORARY
35 PAY 7 168.75 5-01-28-795-014 B OVERTIME
36 PAY 7 8,323.29 5-01-42-855-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
37 PAY 7 697.60 5-01-42-855-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME
38 paY 7 339.12 5-01-42-855-014 B OVERTIME
39 PaY 7 608.97 5-01-40-301-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
40 PaY 7 966.00 5-01-28-795-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>
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April 16, 2015 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
01:29 pM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name

First

Stat/chk Enc Date

PO# PO Date Description contract PO Type
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description
(0057  BARMNEGAT TwP PAYROLL ACCOUNT  Continued
15-01090 04/16/15 paY 7 Continued
41 PAY 7 ROID T.B.M. 949.75 5-01-28-795-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
42 PAY 7 SNOW REMOVAL 1,010.31 5-01-26-772-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
43 PAY 7 CURR SS/MED 26,061.81 5-01-36-845-000 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE
44 PAY 7 CONSTR SS/MED 2,210.25 5-01-22-725-091 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE
45 PAY 7 SUI/SDI 1,556.72 5-01-23-734-090 B CONT.UNEMPLOYMENT & DIS.INS.
382,107.27

15-01092 04/16/15 pay 8

1pay § 4,354.53 5-01-20-701-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
2 PAY 8 496.20 5-01-20-701-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME
3 PaY 8 4,842,00 5-01-20-705-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
4 PAY 8 14.52 5-01-20-705-014 B OVERTIME
5 PAY 8 8,372.68 5-01-20-710-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
6 PAY 8 2,197.21 5-01-20-708-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
7 PAY 8 88.61 5-01-20-708-014 B OVERTIME
8 PAY 8 4,304.65 5-01-20-704-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
9 PAY 8 1,163.82 5-01-20-701-016 B PLANNING BOARD S&W
10 pay 8 1,772,719 5-01-20-701-017 B ZONING BOARD S&W
11 PAY 8 2,045.57 5-01-20-701-018 B CODE ENFORCEMENT S&W
12 pAY 8 26,380.95 5-01-22-725-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
13 paY 8 24,28 5-01-22-725-014 B OVERTIME
14 pay 8 120,760.76 5-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
15 paY § 12,056.90 5-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME
16 Pay § 8,236.11 5-01-25-745-015 B HOLIDAY/UNIFORM/EDUCATION
17 pay 8 68,609.04 5-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
18 pay 8 1,851.17 5-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME
19 paAY 8 10,587.20 5-01-25-745-015 B HOLIDAY/UNIFORM/EDUCATION
20 PAY 8 18,670.57 5-01-25-745-018 B DISPATCHERS SALARIES & WAGES
21 PAY 8 5,602.05 5-01-25-745-018 B DISPATCHERS SALARTIES & WAGES
22 PAY 8 1,142.56 5-01-25-745-015 B HOLIDAY/UNIFORM/EDUCATION
23 PAY 8 5,160.00 5-01-25-745-017 B X-ING GUARD SALARIES & WAGES
24 PAY 8 4,489.96 5-01-25-748-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
25 PAY 8§ BALANCE OF HOMELAND 3,912.64 5-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
26 PAY 8 5,616.00 5-01-26-772-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
27 PAY 8 4,460.28 5-01-26-770-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
28 PAY 8 270.48 5-01-26-770-014 B OVERTIME

> r» > > XT»
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April 16, 2015
01:29 PM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # Name
PO# PO Date Description

Ttem Description Amount Charge Account

Contract PO Type

Acct Type Description

First

Stat/chk Enc Date

DOO57  BARNEGAT TWP PAYROLL ACCOUNT  Continued

15-01092 04/16/15 PAY 8 continued
29 PAY 8 7,715.29 5-01-26-767-011
30 paY 8 169.96 5-01-26-767-014
31 pAY § 5,571.57 5-01-28-795-011
32 pAY 8 1,936.00 5-01-28-795-012
33 pay 8 145,55 5-01-28-795-013
34 pAY 8 2,026.50 5-01-28-796-013
35 pAY 8 8,323.29 5-01-42-855-011
36 PAY 8 457.60 5-01-42-855-012
37 PAY 8 423.90 5-01-42-855-014
38 PAY 8 608.97 5-01-40-301-011
39 pAY 8 966.00 5-01-28-795-011
40 PAY 8 ROID T.B.M, 656.50 5-01-28-795-011
41 PAY 8 CURR SS/MED 25,582.10 5-01-36-845-000
42 PAY 8 CONSTR SS/MED 2,019.99 5-01-22-725-091
43 PAY 8 SUT/SDI 1,201.97 5-01-23-734-090
385,288.72
15-01101 04/16/15 PaY 8
1 pay 8 32,795.72 5-09-55-500-011
2 PAY 8 248.08 5-09-55-500-012
3 PAY 8 3,506.37 5-09-55-500-014
4 PAY 8§ SS/MED 2,796.09 5-09-55-503-537
39,346.26
15-01123 04/16/15 PAY 8
1 pAY 8 754.00 T-03-56-843-859
15-01124 04/16/15 PAY 8
1 pAY 8 634.61 A-12-56-850-012

vendor Total: 1,264,744.35

B PERMANENT FULL TIME
B OVERTIME

B PERMANENT FULL TIME

B PERMANENT PART TIME

B SEASONAL/TEMPORARY

B SEASONAL/TEMPORARY/DOCK MASTER
B PERMANENT FULL TIME

B PERMANENT PART TIME

B OVERTIME

B PERMANENT FULL TIME

B PERMANENT FULL TIME

B PERMANENT FULL TIME

B SOCTAL SECURITY/MEDICARE

B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE

B CONT.UNEMPLOYMENT & DIS.INS.

B PERMANENT FULL TIME

B PERMANENT PART TIME

B OVERTIME

B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE

B CDBG CT 1501-14- TAP BUS EXPENSES

B PERMANENT PART TIME

> 3> P P P P > > > > D> I > >

= P > >

04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15

04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/16/15

04/16/15

04/16/15



April 16, 2015
01:29 pM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description

Contract PO Type

Item Description Amount Charge Account

Acct Type Description

First

Stat/chk Enc Date

00120  AXA EQUITABLE, EQUI-VEST
15-01110 04/16/15 pAY 8
1pay 8 4,584.00

Vendor Total: 4,584.00

00338  STATE OF NEW JERSEY-NJ-927-W
15-01105 04/16/15 pay 8
1ray 8 2,351.29

vendor Total: 2,351.29

D0374  PUB EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
15-01108 04/16/15 APRIL CONTRIBUTIONS
1 APRIL CONTRIBUTIONS 23,161.97
2 APRIL CONTRIBUTIONS 8,076.51
31,238.48

vendor Total: 31,238.48

00375  PERS CONTRIBUTORY INS. FUAD
15-01109 04/16/15 APRIL CONTRIBUTIONS
1 APRIL CONTRIBUTIONS 1,666.49

Vendor Total: 1,666.49

D0376  PBA LOCAL 296
15-01116 04/16/15 APRIL DUES